MENN
Lengde

Hgyde

Tresteg

Stav

Hgyde u.t.

Lengde u.t.

KRETSREKORDER VESTFOLD VETERANER

35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
35-39
40-44

45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
35-39

40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79
80-84
85-89
35-39
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69

HOPP
Jan Albrigtsen
Odd Bergh
Oddvar Viulsragd
Oddvar Viulsragd
Oddvar Viulsrgd
Arne Ueland
Gunnar Hansen
Gunnar Hansen
Kjartan Sglvberg
Kjartan Sglvberg
Arne Ueland
Jan Albrigtsen
Jan Albrigtsen
Jan Albrigtsen
Per Egil Eide
Per Egil Eide
Per Egil Eide
UIf Tudem
UIf Tudem
Kjartan Sglvberg
Kjartan Sglvberg
Arne Ueland
Jan Albrigtsen
Odd Bergh
Odd Bergh
Oddvar Viulsrgd
Oddvar Viulsrgd
Odd Bergh
Odd Bergh
Odd Bergh
Kjartan Sglvberg
Gunnar Hansen
Arne Ueland
Ole T. Sponberg
Bjgrn Moss
Ole T. Sponberg
Bjgrn Moss
Bjarn Moss
Svein Hytten
Svein Hytten
Kjartan Sglvberg
Knut Henrik Skramstad
Knut Henrik Skramstad
Kjartan Sglvberg
Thor Moen
Jostein Myrvang
Klaus Hansen
Klaus Hansen
Tom Danielsen
Thomas Cato S. Rgnvik
Jan Inge Bleivik
Gunnar Hansen
Gunnar Hansen
Gunnar Hansen
Arne Ueland
Arne Ueland
Kjell Bgrresen
Odd Bergh
Odd Bergh
Odd Bergh
Jarn Aass
Jarn Aass
Odd Bergh

Larvik Turn&IF
T@nsberg Turn
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
STIF

STIF
Tansberg FIK
Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF
Fram

Fram

Fram

STIF
Teonsberg FIK
STIF

STIF
Tansberg FIK
Larvik Turn&IF
Ta@nsberg Turn
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
STIF
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
STIF
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
STIF
Ta@nsberg Turn
Larvik Turn&IF
Flint

Flint

Larvik Turn&IF
Tansberg FIK
Larvik Turn&IF
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
STIF
Ta@nsberg Turn
Tansberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF
Tansberg FIK

1950
1937
1964
1964
1964
1934
1938
1938
1936
1936
1934
1950
1950
1950
1951
1951
1951
1951
1951
1936
1936
1934
1950
1937
1937
1064
1964
1937
1937
1937
1936
1938
1934
1968
1960
1968
1960
1960
1940
1940
1936
1937
1937
1936
1922
1946
1958
1958
1966
1963
1959
1938
1938
1938
1934
1934
1930
1937
1937
1937
1959
1959
1937

6,63
6,41
6,30
6,14
5,94
4,58
4,51
4,39
4,09
3,66
3,01
2,00
1,95
1,85
1,80
1,76
1,68
1,61
1,56
1,30
1,24
1,14
13,44
13,96
13,22
12,63
12,01
10,24
10,26
9,84
8,46
7,54
6,13
3,91
3,80
3,80
3,70
3,25
3,10
3,00
2,70
2,63
2,54
2,25
1,60
1,60
1,71
1,70
151
1,34
1,33
1,25
1,23
1,19
1,07
1,00
3,26
3,18
3,04
2,92
2,85
2,77
2,70

1989
1977
2011
2014
2019
1994
2003
2009
2011
2016
2019
1989
1993
1996
2004
2006
2011
2018
2021
2011
2016
2019
1989
1977
1982
2014
2019
2000
2004
2007
2012
2017
2019
2004
2004
2008
2005
2011
1995
2000
2003
2011
2012
2016
1957
1981
2001
2003
2016
2019
2020
2004
2009
2015
2015
2020
1967
1977
1982
1989
2017
2019
2005



70-74 Odd Bergh Tensberg FIK 1937 2,62 2010
75-79 Kjartan Sglvberg STIF 1936 2,41 2011
80-84 Kjartan Sglvberg STIF 1936 2,21 2017
85-89 Arne Ueland Tansberg FIK 1934 1,95 2020
Tresteg u.t. 55-59 Jgrn Aass Larvik Turn&IF 1959 7,62 2017
60-64 Jgrn Aass Larvik Turn&IF 1959 7,78 2019
65-69 UIf Stephen Tudem STIF 1951 6,70 2020
70-74 Einar Trollerud IL Runar 1947 6,04 2019
75-79 John Erik Hoel Tansberg FIK 1943 5,61 2020
80-84 Gunnar Olav Hansen Tansberg FIK 1938 5,51 2019
85-89
INNEND@ZRS
Lengde 35-39 Jostein Myrvang Larvik Turn&lF 1946 6,40 1981
40-44 Jan Albrigtsen Larvik Turn&lF 1950 6,33 1993
45-49 Oddvar Viulsrgd Tansberg FIK 1964 6,30 2012
50-54 Oddvar Viulsrad Tansberg FIK 1964 5,97 2015
55-59 Oddvar Viulsrad Tansberg FIK 1964 5,85 2019
60-64 Odd Johansen Tansberg FIK 1929 4,34 1992
65-69 Gunnar Hansen Tansberg FIK 1938 4,66 2003
70-74 Gunnar Hansen Tansberg FIK 1938 4,36 2009
75-79 Knut Henrik Skramstad Tansberg FIK 1937 3,86 2012
80-84 Knut Henrik Skramstad Tansberg FIK 1937 3,63 2017
85-89 Arne Ueland Tansberg FIK 1934 3,07 2019
Hgyde 35-39 Jostein Myrvang Larvik Turn&IF 1946 1,75 1981
40-44 Jan Albrigtsen Larvik Turn&IlF 1950 1,94 1993
45-49 Jan Albrigtsen Larvik Turn&IF 1950 1,90 1995
50-54 Per Erling Eide Fram 1951 1,78 2002
55-59 Per Erling Eide Fram 1951 1,77 2006
60-64 Per Erling Eide Fram 1951 1,70 2011
65-69 UIf Tudem S.T.ILF. 1951 1,63 2017
70-74 Ulf Tudem Tansberg FIK 1951 1,56 2021
75-79 Kjartan Sglvberg S.T.LF. 1936 1,30 2011
80-84 Kjartan Sglvberg S.T.L.F. 1936 1,24 2016
85-89 Arne Ueland Tansberg FIK 1934 1,12 2019
Tresteg 35-39 Jostein Myrvang Larvik Turn&lF 1946 13,00 1981
40-44 Jan Albrigtsen Larvik Turn&IF 1950 13,59 1993
45-49 Jan Albrigtsen Larvik Turn&IF 1950 13,46 1995
50-54 Oddvar Viulsrad Tansberg FIK 1964 12,57 2014
55-59 Oddvar Viulsrgd Tansberg FIK 1964 11,98 2021
60-64 Kjartan Sglvberg S.T.LF. 1936 9,11 2000
65-69 Gunnar Hansen Tansberg FIK 1938 9,53 2003
70-74 Gunnar Hansen Tansberg FIK 1938 9,06 2009
75-79 Kjartan Sglvberg S.T.LF. 1936 8,44 2012
80-84 Kjartan Sglvberg S.T.ILF. 1936 7,28 2016
85-89 Arne Ueland Tansberg FIK 1934 6,11 2019
Stav 35-39
40-44 Jostein Myrvang Larvik Turn&IF 1946 2,80 1990
45-49 Jostein Myrvang Larvik Turn&IF 1946 3,00 1995
50-54 Jostein Myrvang Larvik Turn&IF 1946 2,90 1996
Rune @verland Tansberg FIK 1961 2,90 2011
55-59 Jostein Myrvang Larvik Turn&IF 1946 2,20 2005
Tor Stein Osland Larvik Turn&IF 1948 2,20 2006
60-64 Kjartan Sglvberg S.T.LF. 1936 2,50 2000
65-69 Kjartan Sglvberg S.T.ILF. 1936 2,60 2001
70-74 Kjartan Sglvberg S.T.LF. 1936 2,50 2007
75-79 Knut Henrik Skramstad Tansberg FIK 1937 2,60 2013
80-84 Knut Henrik Skramstad Tansberg FIK 1937 2,40 2017






KRETSREKORDER VESTFOLD VETERANER

KVINNER

Lengde 35-39
40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69
Hgyde 35-39
40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74
Tresteg 35-39
40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

Stav 35-39
40-44

45-49

50-54

Hgyde u.t. 35-39

40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59

60-64
65-69
70-74

Lengde u.t. 35-39

40-44
40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74
75-79

Tresteg u.t. 35-39

40-44
45-49
50-54
55-59
60-64
65-69
70-74

HOPP
Elin Bjgrge Madsen
Monica Grefstad Frgynes
Marit Huflatten
Marit Huflatten
Heidi Barth Andersen
Elise Marie Wale
Marit Huflatten
Wenche Hellenes Granerud
Elise Marie Wéale
Elise Marie Wale
Elise Marie Wéale
Heidi Barth Andersen
Laila Bruskeland

Grete Rivenes

Marit Huflatten
Marit Huflatten
Marit Huflatten
Heidi Barth Andersen
Marit Huflatten
Marit Huflatten

Jeanette Svanberg Eliassen

Elisabeth Fagerli Markussen
Elisabeth Fagerli Markussen
Marit Bgrresen

Elisabeth Fagerli Markussen
Kate Alnes

Ragnhild Marie Gulvik

Marit Huflatten

Marit Huflatten

Grete Rivenes

Ashild Jensen

Elin Bjgrge Madsen

Marit Huflatten

Marit Huflatten

Marit Huflatten

Marit Huflatten

Marit Huflatten

Marit Huflatten

Elise Marie Wale

Elise Marie Wale

Elin Bjgrge Madsen
Ashild Jensen

Ragnhild Marie Gulvik

Marit Huflatten

S.T.LF.

Sem

Flint

Flint

Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF
Tansberg FIK
Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik FIK
Larvik FIK
Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF
Flint

Tensberg FIK

Flint
Flint
Flint
Larvik Turn&IF
Tensberg FIK
Tansberg FIK

Larvik Turn&lF

Larvik FIK
Larvik FIK
STIF

STIF

LT&IF

Larvik Turn&IF
Tensberg FIK
Tansberg FIK
Tensberg FIK
S.T.LF.
S.T.LF.

Flint

Flint

Flint

Flint

Flint

Tansberg FIK
Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF

S.T.ILF.
S.T.ILF.

LT&IF

Tansberg FIK

1976
1964
1953
1953
1961
1942
1953
1958
1942
1942
1942
1961
1945

1948

1953
1953
1953
1961
1953
1953

1968

1947
1947
1940
1947
1961
1963
1953
1953
1948
1970
1976
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1953
1942
1942

1976
1970

1963

1953

4,72
5,16
4,67
4,44
4,70
3,71
3,88
1,33
1,35
1,34
1,31
1,26
1,15

1,10

9,35
9,64
9,28
9,19
8,39
8,60

1,70

1,20
1,24
1,12
1,10
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,96
0,85
2,36
2,52
2,27
2,29
2,27
2,20
2,17
2,15
1,78
1,66

7,07
6,23

5,60

6,06

2011
2008
2000
2003
2019
2002
2020
1994
1984
1989
1995
2020
2005

2020

1995
2000
2004
2018
2017
2019

2016

1986
1987
1985
1997
2017
2020
2017
2019
2018
2009
2019
1996
2000
2003
2008
2015
2018
2015
2021

2019
2019

2020

2020




Lengde 35-39
40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

75-79
Hgyde 35-39
40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74
Tresteg 35-39
40-44

45-49

50-54

55-59

60-64

65-69

70-74

INNEND@RS

Ashild Jensen

Marit Huflatten

Elise Marie Wale

Marit Huflatten

Heidi Barth Andersen
Heidi Barth Andersen
Marit Huflatten

Elise Marie Wale
Wenche Hellenes Granerud

Elise Marie Wéale

Elise Marie Wéale

Heidi Barth Andersen
Heidi Barth Andersen
Grete Rivenes

Grete Rivenes

Marit Huflatten

Marit Huflatten

Marit Huflatten

Heidi Barth Andersen
Heidi Barth Andersen
Marit Huflatten

S.T.I.F.

Flint

Larvik FIK

Flint

Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF
Tansberg FIK

Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF

Larvik FIK
Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF
Tensberg FIK
Tansberg FIK

Flint

Flint

Flint

Larvik Turn&IF
Larvik Turn&IF
Tensberg FIK

1970
1953
1942
1953
1961
1961
1953

1942
1958

1942
1942
1961
1961
1948
1948

1953
1953
1953
1961
1961
1953

4,69
4,25
4,51
4,50
4,59
4,05
4,01

2,39
1,31

1,34
1,30
1,30
1,15
1,13
1,05

9,06
9,27
9,35
8,89
8,60
8,27

2009
1995
1990
2003
2019
2021
2019

2021
1994

1990
1992
2020
2021
2014
2018

1995
2000
2003
2019
2021
2020















